
GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Edgar Laura

Country: 366 - Abbey B (Herts)
001A

L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 3 16 16 0 0

2 6 3 1 10 26 0 0

3 5 1 M 6 32 0 0

4 5 4 1 10 42 0 0

5 4 3 M 7 49 0 0

6 10 9 3 22 71 1 1

7 2 2 M 4 75 0 0

8 M M M 0 75 0 0

9 5 5 2 12 87 0 0

10 5 3 M 8 95 0 0

Total 95 1 1

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Edgar Laura

Country: 366 - Abbey B (Herts)
001A

L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 M M 10 10 1 0

2 10 1 M 11 21 1 0

3 9 6 M 15 36 0 1

4 8 M M 8 44 0 0

5 9 3 1 13 57 0 1

6 8 5 5 18 75 0 0

7 9 M M 9 84 0 1

8 5 2 M 7 91 0 0

9 5 2 M 7 98 0 0

10 4 3 3 10 108 0 0

Total 108 2 3

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Powell Richard

Country: 603 - Chippenham A
001C

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 7 21 21 0 0

2 9 8 7 24 45 0 1

3 7 7 5 19 64 0 0

4 10 7 2 19 83 1 0

5 9 7 7 23 106 0 1

6 10 9 7 26 132 1 1

7 9 8 8 25 157 0 1

8 9 9 8 26 183 0 2

9 8 8 6 22 205 0 0

10 10 8 6 24 229 1 0

Total 229 3 6

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Powell Richard

Country: 603 - Chippenham A
001C

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 1

2 9 7 5 21 46 0 1

3 10 9 9 28 74 1 2

4 9 8 8 25 99 0 1

5 9 6 6 21 120 0 1

6 8 7 3 18 138 0 0

7 8 8 3 19 157 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 182 0 1

9 8 6 6 20 202 0 0

10 8 6 2 16 218 0 0

Total 218 1 7

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Hirst Dean

Country: 1035 - Derwent B
001D

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 4 18 18 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 43 0 1

3 9 6 6 21 64 0 1

4 9 7 5 21 85 0 1

5 8 6 6 20 105 0 0

6 6 6 M 12 117 0 0

7 7 7 7 21 138 0 0

8 9 5 1 15 153 0 1

9 9 8 7 24 177 0 1

10 10 10 6 26 203 2 0

Total 203 2 5

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Hirst Dean

Country: 1035 - Derwent B
001D

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 4 22 22 0 2

2 8 8 4 20 42 0 0

3 8 4 2 14 56 0 0

4 9 6 5 20 76 0 1

5 5 4 4 13 89 0 0

6 9 8 6 23 112 0 1

7 10 8 8 26 138 1 0

8 8 5 1 14 152 0 0

9 7 6 5 18 170 0 0

10 8 7 5 20 190 0 0

Total 190 1 4

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Morrice Jon

Country: 366 - Abbey B (Herts)
002A

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 5 17 17

2 7 7 5 19 36

3 8 7 6 21 57

4 7 6 6 19 76

5 6 5 4 15 91

6 7 5 5 17 108

7 7 2 M 9 117

8 7 6 6 19 136

9 6 6 1 13 149

10 8 5 4 17 166

Total 166

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Morrice Jon

Country: 366 - Abbey B (Herts)
002A

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 5 4 15 15 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 42 1 1

3 7 7 5 19 61 0 0

4 7 6 3 16 77 0 0

5 9 7 6 22 99 0 1

6 9 7 3 19 118 0 1

7 8 4 1 13 131 0 0

8 7 3 3 13 144 0 0

9 9 7 6 22 166 0 1

10 7 4 3 14 180 0 0

Total 180 1 4

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Cousins Julie

Country: 1520 - Pastures C of A
002B

L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 3 M 8 8 0 0

2 3 2 M 5 13 0 0

3 8 4 3 15 28 0 0

4 3 M M 3 31 0 0

5 9 7 3 19 50 0 1

6 4 1 M 5 55 0 0

7 5 2 1 8 63 0 0

8 4 M M 4 67 0 0

9 M M M 0 67 0 0

10 5 M M 5 72 0 0

Total 72 0 1

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Cousins Julie

Country: 1520 - Pastures C of A
002B

L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 5 M 13 13 0 0

2 4 2 M 6 19 0 0

3 4 3 2 9 28 0 0

4 8 4 M 12 40 0 0

5 7 4 M 11 51 0 0

6 6 5 M 11 62 0 0

7 10 3 3 16 78 1 0

8 8 4 2 14 92 0 0

9 6 2 M 8 100 0 0

10 10 6 3 19 119 1 0

Total 119 2 0

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Wilson Chas

Country: 1002 - Welland Valley A
002C

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 M 12 12 0 0

2 9 4 3 16 28 0 1

3 8 6 4 18 46 0 0

4 7 6 3 16 62 0 0

5 8 5 1 14 76 0 0

6 7 5 M 12 88 0 0

7 10 7 4 21 109 1 0

8 8 6 1 15 124 0 0

9 6 5 5 16 140 0 0

10 10 8 5 23 163 1 0

Total 163 2 1

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Wilson Chas

Country: 1002 - Welland Valley A
002C

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 1

2 7 5 5 17 40 0 0

3 9 7 3 19 59 0 1

4 9 8 6 23 82 0 1

5 9 8 2 19 101 0 1

6 9 8 6 23 124 0 1

7 9 2 M 11 135 0 1

8 10 8 7 25 160 1 0

9 7 4 4 15 175 0 0

10 10 5 M 15 190 1 0

Total 190 2 6

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: O'Loughlin Pete

Country: 0 - None
002D

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19 0 0

2 8 6 3 17 36 0 0

3 6 5 2 13 49 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 64 0 0

5 7 2 M 9 73 0 0

6 1 1 M 2 75 0 0

7 6 3 M 9 84 0 0

8 10 8 3 21 105 1 0

9 5 5 3 13 118 0 0

10 5 5 2 12 130 0 0

Total 130 1 0

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: O'Loughlin Pete

Country: 0 - None
002D

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 4 2 13 13 0 0

2 6 5 M 11 24 0 0

3 7 5 1 13 37 0 0

4 9 7 1 17 54 0 1

5 6 4 2 12 66 0 0

6 8 6 5 19 85 0 0

7 6 6 M 12 97 0 0

8 9 3 M 12 109 0 1

9 6 1 1 8 117 0 0

10 6 5 2 13 130 0 0

Total 130 0 2

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Neumann Helen

Country: 983 - Wellingborough OAC
003A

C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 2

3 10 9 8 27 81 1 1

4 9 8 7 24 105 0 1

5 9 9 8 26 131 0 2

6 9 9 7 25 156 0 2

7 9 9 9 27 183 0 3

8 9 9 9 27 210 0 3

9 10 9 9 28 238 1 2

10 10 9 6 25 263 1 1

Total 263 4 19

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Neumann Helen

Country: 983 - Wellingborough OAC
003A

C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 3

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 3

4 10 9 6 25 107 1 1

5 9 9 8 26 133 0 2

6 9 9 M 18 151 0 2

7 9 9 8 26 177 0 2

8 10 10 9 29 206 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 233 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 260 1 1

Total 260 6 18

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Jones Clive

Country: 77 - St Kingsmark B
003B

VC M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 M M 8 8 0 0

2 9 2 M 11 19 0 1

3 M M M 0 19 0 0

4 5 M M 5 24 0 0

5 5 3 M 8 32 0 0

6 8 5 M 13 45 0 0

7 1 M M 1 46 0 0

8 7 5 3 15 61 0 0

9 5 1 M 6 67 0 0

10 6 3 M 9 76 0 0

Total 76 0 1

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Jones Clive

Country: 77 - St Kingsmark B
003B

VC M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 4 3 12 12

2 6 1 M 7 19

3 M M M 0 19

4 M M M 0 19

5 M M M 0 19

6 4 3 M 7 26

7 2 2 M 4 30

8 5 3 M 8 38

9 7 M M 7 45

10 1 M M 1 46

Total 46

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Humphrys Dave

Country: 295 - Hampstead B
004A

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3 0

3 10 9 9 28 87 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 142 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 227 0 3

9 9 9 9 27 254 0 3

10 9 8 8 25 279 0 1

Total 279 12 15

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Humphrys Dave

Country: 295 - Hampstead B
004A

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 2

6 10 9 8 27 166 1 1

7 10 9 9 28 194 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 221 0 3

9 10 10 9 29 250 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 277 0 3

Total 277 8 21

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Jeavons Ryan

Country: 763 - Lichfield C of A
004B

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 198 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 227 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 283 0 3

Total 283 13 17

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Jeavons Ryan

Country: 763 - Lichfield C of A
004B

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 3

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 167 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 195 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 223 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 251 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 280 2 1

Total 280 10 20

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Ball Glyn

Country: 36 - Lough Cuan B
004C

R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 9 8 M 17 73 0 1

4 10 9 7 26 99 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 127 1 2

6 10 10 6 26 153 2 0

7 9 9 8 26 179 0 2

8 9 9 8 26 205 0 2

9 10 9 9 28 233 1 2

10 10 9 7 26 259 1 1

Total 259 8 15

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Ball Glyn

Country: 36 - Lough Cuan B
004C

R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 10 8 8 26 52 1 0

3 10 8 8 26 78 1 0

4 10 10 8 28 106 2 0

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 161 0 3

7 10 10 8 28 189 2 0

8 10 9 7 26 215 1 1

9 10 10 7 27 242 2 0

10 9 9 6 24 266 0 2

Total 266 11 8

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Purser Alexander

Country: 458 - Mayflower A
004D

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 81 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 109 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 137 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 165 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 192 0 3

8 10 9 8 27 219 1 1

9 9 9 9 27 246 0 3

10 10 9 9 28 274 1 2

Total 274 6 22

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Purser Alexander

Country: 458 - Mayflower A
004D

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 10 10 30 57 3 0

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 140 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 196 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

9 10 8 8 26 250 1 0

10 10 10 9 29 279 2 1

Total 279 12 15

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Humphrys Ben

Country: 295 - Hampstead B
005A

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 86 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 199 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 226 0 3

9 10 10 10 30 256 3 0

10 10 9 9 28 284 1 2

Total 284 14 16

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Humphrys Ben

Country: 295 - Hampstead B
005A

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 196 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 225 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 252 1 1

10 10 10 10 30 282 3 0

Total 282 13 16

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Harris Helen

Country: 458 - Mayflower A
005B

C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 52 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 79 0 3

4 9 9 9 27 106 0 3

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 163 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 191 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 218 0 3

9 10 9 9 28 246 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 273 0 3

Total 273 7 21

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Harris Helen

Country: 458 - Mayflower A
005B

C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 166 0 3

7 10 9 9 28 194 1 2

8 9 8 8 25 219 0 1

9 9 9 9 27 246 0 3

10 10 10 9 29 275 2 1

Total 275 7 21

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Mitchell Lewis

Country: 41 - Muckmore C of A
005C

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 114 2 1

5 10 10 10 30 144 3 0

6 9 9 9 27 171 0 3

7 10 10 10 30 201 3 0

8 10 10 9 29 230 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 259 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 288 2 1

Total 288 18 12

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Mitchell Lewis

Country: 41 - Muckmore C of A
005C

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 114 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 172 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 200 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 228 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 257 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 286 2 1

Total 286 16 14

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Higgins Christine

Country: 472 - Oakfield A
005D

C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 136 0 2

6 10 9 9 28 164 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 194 3 0

8 9 9 7 25 219 0 2

9 9 9 9 27 246 0 3

10 9 9 8 26 272 0 2

Total 272 6 21

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Higgins Christine

Country: 472 - Oakfield A
005D

C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 3

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 10 9 8 27 165 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 194 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 222 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 278 0 3

Total 278 9 20

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Hidderley Adam

Country: 941 - Alsager C of A
006A

R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19 0 0

2 9 9 7 25 44 0 2

3 10 8 7 25 69 1 0

4 10 9 6 25 94 1 1

5 8 7 7 22 116 0 0

6 9 9 7 25 141 0 2

7 9 9 9 27 168 0 3

8 10 9 9 28 196 1 2

9 9 8 7 24 220 0 1

10 9 9 8 26 246 0 2

Total 246 3 13

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Hidderley Adam

Country: 941 - Alsager C of A
006A

R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 78 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 105 1 1

5 9 9 8 26 131 0 2

6 8 7 M 15 146 0 0

7 10 9 M 19 165 1 1

8 9 7 6 22 187 0 1

9 9 9 6 24 211 0 2

10 9 8 7 24 235 0 1

Total 235 5 10

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Charlish Mark

Country: 2123 - Belvoir A
006C

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 0 1

2 9 9 6 24 46 0 2

3 9 8 7 24 70 0 1

4 9 9 8 26 96 0 2

5 9 9 7 25 121 0 2

6 9 9 7 25 146 0 2

7 9 9 8 26 172 0 2

8 10 8 8 26 198 1 0

9 9 8 7 24 222 0 1

10 9 9 8 26 248 0 2

Total 248 1 15

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Charlish Mark

Country: 2123 - Belvoir A
006C

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 9 8 8 25 51 0 1

3 9 9 8 26 77 0 2

4 9 8 6 23 100 0 1

5 9 8 7 24 124 0 1

6 10 9 7 26 150 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 176 0 2

8 9 7 7 23 199 0 1

9 9 9 9 27 226 0 3

10 9 9 8 26 252 0 2

Total 252 1 16

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Mountney Ryan

Country: 993 - Silverspoon B
006D

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 112 2 1

5 9 9 9 27 139 0 3

6 10 10 9 29 168 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 226 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 253 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 280 0 3

Total 280 11 18

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Mountney Ryan

Country: 993 - Silverspoon B
006D

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 116 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 144 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 172 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 199 0 3

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 254 0 3

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 2

Total 282 12 18

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Kendrick Martin

Country: 618 - Supermarine B
007B

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 8 7 24 51 0 1

3 9 9 8 26 77 0 2

4 10 9 7 26 103 1 1

5 9 9 7 25 128 0 2

6 9 8 8 25 153 0 1

7 10 9 8 27 180 1 1

8 10 8 7 25 205 1 0

9 9 9 7 25 230 0 2

10 9 8 6 23 253 0 1

Total 253 4 12

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Kendrick Martin

Country: 618 - Supermarine B
007B

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 9 8 8 25 79 0 1

4 9 9 9 27 106 0 3

5 9 9 7 25 131 0 2

6 9 9 9 27 158 0 3

7 9 9 9 27 185 0 3

8 9 8 6 23 208 0 1

9 10 9 8 27 235 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 261 0 2

Total 261 2 20

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Keir Fraser

Country: 204 - Edinburgh Uni AC (Students)
007C

R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 8 7 7 22 46 0 0

3 9 8 6 23 69 0 1

4 9 9 8 26 95 0 2

5 10 9 7 26 121 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 147 0 2

7 10 9 9 28 175 1 2

8 9 9 8 26 201 0 2

9 10 8 7 25 226 1 0

10 9 7 M 16 242 0 1

Total 242 3 12

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Keir Fraser

Country: 204 - Edinburgh Uni AC (Students)
007C

R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 M 18 18 1 0

2 9 9 8 26 44 0 2

3 8 8 7 23 67 0 0

4 9 9 M 18 85 0 2

5 10 7 6 23 108 1 0

6 9 7 M 16 124 0 1

7 9 8 7 24 148 0 1

8 9 M M 9 157 0 1

9 9 9 6 24 181 0 2

10 7 6 M 13 194 0 0

Total 194 2 9

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Henderson-Hirst Jane

Country: 1035 - Derwent B
007D

C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 3

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 167 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 196 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 252 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 279 0 3

Total 279 9 21

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Henderson-Hirst Jane

Country: 1035 - Derwent B
007D

C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3 0

3 10 10 9 29 88 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 117 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 145 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 174 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 202 1 2

8 10 10 10 30 232 3 0

9 10 10 10 30 262 3 0

10 10 10 9 29 291 2 1

Total 291 21 9

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Johannessen Torben

Country: 0 - None
008A

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 89 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 116 0 3

5 10 10 10 30 146 3 0

6 10 10 9 29 175 2 1

7 10 10 10 30 205 3 0

8 10 10 10 30 235 3 0

9 10 10 10 30 265 3 0

10 10 10 10 30 295 3 0

Total 295 25 5

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Johannessen Torben

Country: 0 - None
008A

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 10 10 30 60 3 0

3 10 10 10 30 90 3 0

4 10 10 9 29 119 2 1

5 10 10 10 30 149 3 0

6 10 10 9 29 178 2 1

7 10 10 10 30 208 3 0

8 10 10 9 29 237 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 267 3 0

10 10 10 9 29 296 2 1

Total 296 26 4

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Bond Stefan

Country: 941 - Alsager C of A
008B

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 3

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 3

4 9 9 9 27 109 0 3

5 10 9 9 28 137 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 165 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 195 3 0

8 10 10 9 29 224 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 252 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 279 0 3

Total 279 9 21

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Bond Stefan

Country: 941 - Alsager C of A
008B

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3 0

3 9 9 9 27 86 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 229 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 259 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 286 0 3

Total 286 16 14

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Trillus Dietmar

Country: 0 - None
008C

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 87 3 0

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 2

5 10 10 10 30 145 3 0

6 10 10 10 30 175 3 0

7 10 10 9 29 204 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 233 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 262 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 290 1 2

Total 290 20 10

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 12-04-2011

Archer: Trillus Dietmar

Country: 0 - None
008C

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 117 3 0

5 10 10 10 30 147 3 0

6 10 10 9 29 176 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 205 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 235 3 0

